
Bus Stop Route # AM Stop Time PM Stop Time

323 LARCHMONT DR NW,30318 460 7:37 AM 1:16 PM

COLLIER RIDGE RD NW & BAKER RIDGE RD NW 460 7:41 AM 1:12 PM

SIMON TER NW & COLLIER DR NW 460 7:44 AM 1:09 PM

SANTA BARBARA & BAKER RD 460 7:48 AM 1:05 PM

H E HOLMES DR NW & BAKER RD NW 460 7:50 AM 1:04 PM

COMMERCIAL AVE NW,30318 & OLDKNOW DR NW,30318 460 7:52 AM 1:02 PM

BAKER RD NW,30318 & CHURCH ST NW,30318 460 7:54 AM 1:00 PM

CEDAR AVE NW,30318 & CROSS ST NW,30318 460 7:57 AM 12:57 PM

BAKER RD NW,30318 & TWILLEY RD NW,30318 460 8:01 AM 12:53 PM

644 S EUGENIA PL NW,30318 460 8:05 AM 12:50 PM

MILDRED PL NW,30318 & SUMLIN AVE NW,30318 460 8:08 AM 12:43 PM

1033 HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 460 8:10 AM 12:38 PM

ADA AVE NW,30318 & BROOK AVE NW,30318 460 8:12 AM 12:40 PM

GUN CLUB RD NW,30318 & HOLLYWOOD DR NW,30318 460 8:14 AM 12:37 PM

NORTH ST NW,30318 & RUTH ST NW,30318 460 8:16 AM 12:35 PM

1903 DREW DR NW,30318 460 8:25 AM 12:27 PM

HABERSHAL DR NW,30318 & JOHNSON RD NW,30318 460 8:29 AM 12:23 PM

JOHNSON RD NW,30318 & JONES AVE NW,30318 460 8:30 AM 12:21 PM

MARGARET PL NW,30318 & NEWMAN PL NW,30318 460 8:33 AM 12:19 PM

GERTRUDE PL NW,30318 & HORTENSE PL NW,30318 460 8:37 AM 12:15 PM

CHARLOTTE PL NW,30318 & VIRGINIA ST ,30318 460 8:40 AM 12:46 PM

BAKER RD NW,30318 & CHARLOTTE PL NW,30318 460 8:42 AM 12:48 PM

FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331 461 7:43 AM 1:13 PM

BOLFAIR DR NW,30331 & BONNEVILLE TER NW,30331 461 7:45 AM 1:10 PM

CROFT PL NW,30331 & SATURN DR NW,30331 461 7:48 AM 1:06 PM

AMBER PL NW,30331 & AMBER RD NW,30331 461 7:54 AM 1:01 PM

ADKINS RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331 461 7:58 AM 12:56 PM

3584 FAIRLANE DR NW,30331 461 8:02 AM 12:52 PM

FAIRLANE CIR NW,30331 & FAIRLANE DR NW,30331 461 8:04 AM 12:51 PM

COLLIER CT NW,30331 & COLLIER DR NW,30331 461 8:07 AM 12:48 PM

HARWELL RD NW,30318 & HOBART DR NW,30318 461 8:11 AM 12:44 PM

SKIPPER DR NW,30318 & SKIPPER PL NW,30318 461 8:15 AM 12:40 AM

CARON CIR NW,30318 & PEEK RD NW,30318 461 8:23 AM 12:32 AM

ELEANOR TER NW,30318 & KINGS GRANT DR NW,30318 461 8:26 AM 12:30 PM

PEEK RD NW,30318 & MAGNA CARTA DR NW,30318 (AVALON APTS)461 8:28 AM 12:27 PM

ALLEGRO DR NW,30318 & CRESCENDO DR NW,30318 461 8:31 AM 12:23 PM

BELLVIEW AVE NW,30318 & RIDGE AVE NW,30318 461 8:37 AM 12:18 PM

DUPREE ST NW,30318 & HALL ST NW,30318 461 8:38 AM 12:17 PM

DELMAR LN NW,30331 & HARWELL RD NW,30331 462 8:06 AM 12:27 PM

HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW,30331 & OAKCLIFF RD NW,30331 462 8:09 AM 12:30 PM

FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW,30331 462 8:11 AM 12:32 PM

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR & MIDDLETON RD SW,30311 462 8:21 AM 12:42 PM

62 HARWELL RD NW @ DARRON VILLAGE APTS 462 8:22 AM 12:43 PM

DELMAR LN NW & ARLINGTON DR NW 462 8:23 AM 12:44 PM

3164 DELMAR LN (ALLEN HILL APT) 462 8:24 AM 12:45 PM

DELMAR LN NW & DELLMOOR CIR @ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS 462 8:25 AM 12:46 PM

DELMAR LN NW,30311 & STRATFORD DR NW,30311 462 8:26 AM 12:46 PM

GODFREY DR NW,30318 & HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30318 463 7:50 AM 1:07 PM

SEWANEE AVE NW & CARVER DR NW 463 7:54 AM 1:03 PM

DAHLIA AVE NW,30314 & CARVER DR NW,30314 463 7:55 AM 1:02 PM

PENELOPE ST NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,30314 463 7:59 AM 12:58 PM

YONKERS AVE NW & CHICAGO AVE NW 463 8:07 AM 12:49 PM

ILLINOIS AVE NW,30314 & DETROIT AVE NW,30314 463 8:09 AM 12:47 PM

1868 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 463 8:12 AM 12:45 PM

W LAKE AVE NW,30314 & SPRINGVIEW RD NW,30314 463 8:14 AM 12:43 PM

EZRA CHURCH DR NW,30314 & HOLLY RD NW,30314 463 8:17 AM 12:23 PM

WELLINGTON ST SW,30314 & MOZLEY PL SW,30314 463 8:23 AM 12:34 PM

MOZLEY PL SW & MATHEWSON PL SW 463 8:24 AM 12:34 PM

ARCADIA CIR NW,30314 & BURBANK DR NW,30314 463 8:29 AM 12:28 PM

HOLLY RD NW & ANDREWS ST NW 463 8:35 AM 12:21 PM

JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & WOODLAWN AVE NW,30318 463 8:37 AM 12:19 PM

NORTH AVE NW,30318 & WOODLAWN AVE NW,30318 463 8:39 AM 12:17 PM

ELMWOOD RD NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318 463 8:40 AM 12:16 PM

MANGO CIR NW,30318 & MONTEEL DR NW,30318 464 7:58 AM 12:54 PM

MALDO DR NW,30318 & REVERE DR NW,30318 464 8:05 AM 12:42 PM

ARGYLE DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,30318 464 8:07 AM 12:44 PM

BRIDGEPORT DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,30318 464 8:08 AM 12:44 PM

1212 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,30318 @PEEKS APTS 464 8:14 AM 12:50 PM

HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 & ELLIOTT ST NW,30318 464 8:17 AM 12:19 PM

HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 & ST JAMES DR NW,30318 464 8:19 AM 12:21 PM

CENTER ST NW,30318 & HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 464 8:21 AM 12:23 PM

HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & ARNO DR NW,30318 464 8:24 AM 12:26 PM

ABNER PL NW,30318 & ARNO DR NW,30318 464 8:25 AM 12:27 PM

ABNER PL NW,30318 & ABNER TER NW,30318 (FLIPPER TEMPLE APTS)464 8:26 AM 12:28 PM

ABNER TER NW,30318 & AJAX DR NW,30318 464 8:27 AM 12:29 PM

AJAX DR NW,30318 & MCCALLIE BLVD NW,30318 464 8:29 AM 12:31 PM

N MAIN ST NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,30318 464 8:34 AM 12:36 PM


